Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178

Voter Turnout: 14%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: BOB EBBESMEYER (NON)

Contest Name

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION
FORRESTVILLE VALLEY SD 221

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY SD 221

Precinct

LEAF RIVER
FORRESTON 3
FORRESTON 1
MARYLAND
BROOKVILLE
LINCOLN

MT. MORRIS 2
FORRESTON 2
ROCKVALE 1
MT. MORRIS 1

Total Votes
249

Total Votes
76
66
50
30
1

Ok WhOorHr

Vote %
24.85

Vote %
24.68
2491
24,51
24
26.83
24.24
26.67
37.5
33.33
0
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