Election: 2007 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 37539

Ballots Cast: 5178 Voter Turnout: 14% Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: BOB EBBESMEYER (NON)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote % MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION 249 24.85

FORRESTVILLE VALLEY SD 221

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY SD 221

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
LEAF RIVER	76	24.68
FORRESTON 3	66	24.91
FORRESTON 1	50	24.51
MARYLAND	30	24
BROOKVILLE	11	26.83
LINCOLN	8	24.24
MT. MORRIS 2	4	26.67
FORRESTON 2	3	37.5
ROCKVALE 1	1	33.33
MT. MORRIS 1	0	0